4 N

CROSS SIMANDRES 2026

dimanche 11 janvier 2026

Résultats - Cross BEM
Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Sx Cat Course Temps “:ﬁv
1 473 AMRAOUI Logman Decines meyzieu athletisme* 2586488 M BEH-M Cross BEM 10:19 16,46
2 250 GACHIGNARD Paul Athle calade val de saone * 2534597 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:01 15,41
3 910 PERELLE Arthur Entente sud lyonnais* 2730707 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:05 15,32
4 678 BAPTESTE FAYOLLE Basile Entente sud lyonnais* 2312628 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:15 15,09
5 465 LAIGLE Adrien Cascol athletisme 2678652 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:20 14,98
6 66  WANLIN Charles Afa feyzin-venissieux 2748173 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:28 14,81
7 163 CLARENC Timothee Asvel villeurbanne* 2295496 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:40 14,55
8 248 FAURE Sacha Athle calade val de saone * 2355693 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:43 14,49
9 24 DE LOS RIOS Matheo Afa feyzin-venissieux 2628350 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:50 14,35
10 100 DJIDI Leon As caluire et cuire 2273770 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:55 14,25
11 1049 PABION Baptiste Lyon athletisme 2634689 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:56 14,23
12 733 CHIRAT Nolan Entente sud lyonnais* 2511376 M BEH-M Cross BEM 11:58 14,19
13 42  LEONIS Axel Afa feyzin-venissieux 2415801 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:00 14,15
14 130 OUAABI RENOUF Adam As caluire et cuire 2471061 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:03 14,09
15 763 DEVAUX Corentin Entente sud lyonnais* 2318172 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:04 14,07
16 257 GIRARDIN Timothee Athle calade val de saone * 2457212 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:05 14,05
17 468 RIVOIRE Hugo Cascol athletisme 2484769 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:12 13,92
18 446 VALLON Auguste Athletic club du lyonnais* 2390095 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:12 13,92
19 521 GARNIER Romain Decines meyzieu athletisme* 2548286 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:14 13,88
20 914 PESSELON-BLIN Leo Entente sud lyonnais* 1968050 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:16 13,84
21 630 CHARNAY Armand Entente ouest lyonnais athletisme 2646486 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:18 13,80
22 619 SEMLALI Zakaria Entente athletique car rhodia 2796410 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:24 13,69
23 634 DUTOUR Timeo Entente ouest lyonnais athletisme 2633934 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:27 13,64
24 356 FONTANES Gabin Athletic club du lyonnais* 2340492 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:31 13,57
25 380 JONES Etienne Athletic club du lyonnais* 2472452 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:32 13,55
26 693 BLET Sacha Entente sud lyonnais* 2534538 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:41 13,39
27 927 RAUX AMPHIMAQUE Mariu: Entente sud lyonnais* 2731568 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:41 13,39
28 722 CHAMBREUIL Celestin Entente sud lyonnais* 2777923 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:46 13,30
29 761 DESEBBE Raphael Entente sud lyonnais* 2082895 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:46 13,30
30 225 ANTILLE Natheo Athle calade val de saone * 2274302 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:47 13,28
31 900 NICOLLET Leon Entente sud lyonnais* 2383787 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:47 13,28
32 312 BEAUGRAND-GERARD Octe Athletic club du lyonnais* 2351917 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:50 13,23
33 598 DELLANOCE Baptiste Entente athletique car rhodia 2803594 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:54 13,16
34 396 MARINKOVIC Damian Athletic club du lyonnais* 2323167 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:56 13,13
35 282 MORIN Camille Athle calade val de saone * 2534327 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:57 13,11
36 827 HERBERT Gaston Entente sud lyonnais* 2174751 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:57 13,11
37 258 GOMEZ Noa Athle calade val de saone * 2634627 M BEH-M Cross BEM 12:58 13,10
38 273 MACHON Florent Athle calade val de saone * 2633597 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:00 13,06
39 124 MARTINEZ GARCIA Pablo As caluire et cuire 2461108 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:00 13,06
40 76  ARBOUZE Issa As caluire et cuire 2497790 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:03 13,01
41 231 BASSET Louis Athle calade val de saone * 2804051 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:05 12,98
42 738 CIMINARI Luca Entente sud lyonnais* 2558275 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:06 12,96
43 999 BRISSARD DODIN Arthur Lyon athletisme 2169436 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:07 12,95
44 705 BRIKH Adam Entente sud lyonnais* 2513672 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:08 12,93
45 338 COMBARET Bastien Athletic club du lyonnais* 2751293 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:11 12,88
46 198 LEROUX Corentin Asvel villeurbanne* 2560359 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:21 12,72
47 952 SIDIBE Ahmadou Entente sud lyonnais* 2301055 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:26 12,64
48 932 RENOULT Hippolyte Entente sud lyonnais* 2029106 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:28 12,61
49 536 KHAMAR Noham Decines meyzieu athletisme* 2325189 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:29 12,59
50 954  SUC Thibault Entente sud lyonnais* 2677718 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:30 12,58
51 90 CHARREYRE DESLORIEUX As caluire et cuire 2774951 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:33 12,53
52 226 AUBOUSSIER Nils Athle calade val de saone * 2343694 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:36 12,49
53 537 LACOMBE Benjamin Decines meyzieu athletisme* 2671118 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:36 12,49
54 843 LAFFITTE Arthur Entente sud lyonnais* 2376761 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:37 12,47
55 894 MORLAYE Thomas Entente sud lyonnais* 2376607 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:50 12,27
56 951 SEVE Theo Entente sud lyonnais* 2383794 M BEH-M Cross BEM 13:58 12,16
57 379 JOLY-REVET Sacha Athletic club du lyonnais* 2747734 M BEH-M Cross BEM 14:01 12,11
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Pl Dos
58 802
59 409
60 86
61 542
62 377
63 271
64 19
65 1040
66 211
67 181
68 223
69 29
70 509
71 666
72 625
73 522
74 765
75 65
76 554
77 768
78 762
79 500

Nom-prénom

GENDRE Martin
MOYEN Harold
CAVAGNAC Auguste
LIABEUF Ethan
JAMET Paul

LE GOAER Adrien
BOURDELIER Hugo
LOUA Kenzy
POURREZ Elyo
GREGORI Leon
VERMOREL Louka
GANDON Maxime
DURMAZ Ilhan
AMBROISE Martin
BOI Noe

GIRARD Romeo
DOMINIQUE Andrea
VERNAY Andreas
MERCIER Yoan
DOUZA Remy
DESIR Noah
CHERICHI Ilyes

Club

Entente sud lyonnais*
Athletic club du lyonnais*

As caluire et cuire

Decines meyzieu athletisme*
Athletic club du lyonnais*
Athle calade val de saone *
Afa feyzin-venissieux

Lyon athletisme

Asvel villeurbanne*

Asvel villeurbanne*

Asvel villeurbanne*

Afa feyzin-venissieux
Decines meyzieu athletisme*
Entente sud lyonnais*
Entente ouest lyonnais athletisme
Decines meyzieu athletisme*
Entente sud lyonnais*

Afa feyzin-venissieux
Decines meyzieu athletisme*
Entente sud lyonnais*
Entente sud lyonnais*
Decines meyzieu athletisme*

Licence

2438199
2777697
2552691
2770996
2486197
2779511
2777540
2777328
2264591
2346015
2337846
2780791
2406067
2494798
2677608
2571034
2730744
2779332
2761164
2633544
2537213
2779292
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Cat

BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M
BEH - M

Course

Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM
Cross BEM

Temps

14:08
14:23
14:26
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:34
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:52
15:07
15:23
15:45
15:46
16:16
16:23
17:03
17:10
17:18
17:21
22:10

Moy

km/h

12,01
11,81
11,76
11,72
11,71
11,71
11,66
11,58
11,56
11,55
11,42
11,23
11,04
10,78
10,77
10,44
10,36
9,96

9,89

9,82

9,79

7,66
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